12-9b
Instrumentation
PPS Series Videographic Data Recorders
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Data Communications  BOX 6
0 = Standard Ethernet
1 = Ethernet  and RS-232
2 = Ethernet RS-422/485

and 2
1
Ordering Code: PPS-3000  –
Analog Inputs  BOX 1
06 = 6 Analog Input Channels
12 = 12 Analog Input Channels
18 = 18 Analog Input Channels
24 = 24 Analog Input Channels
30 = 30 Analog Input Channels
36 = 36 Analog Input Channels
42 = 42 Analog Input Channels
48 = 48 Analog Input Channels
Relay Outputs  BOX 2
0 = None
1 = 6 Output Relays
2 = 12 Output Relays
3 = 18 Output Relays
4 = 24 Output Relays
Digital Inputs  BOX 3
0 = None
1 = 6 Digital Inputs
2 = 12 Digital Inputs
3 = 18 Digital Inputs
Analog Outputs  BOX 4
0 = None
1 = 6 Analog Outputs
2 = 12 Analog Outputs
Power  BOX 5
A = 90 - 250 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz
D = 11 - 36 VDC
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Basic Systems (Part Number & Description)
PPS30001  24 Analog Input Channels, no input/output, 90-
250VAC Power Input, Standard Ethernet, Standard Firmware,
Basic Software, Panel Mount, 16GB SD card
PPS30002  36 Analog Input Channels, no input/output, 90-
250VAC Power Input, Standard Ethernet, Standard Firmware,
Basic Software, Panel Mount, 16GB SD card
PPS30003  24 Analog Input Channels, 6 Digital Input and 6 Relay
Outputs, 90-250VAC Power Input, Standard Ethernet, Standard
Firmware, Basic Software, Panel Mount, 16GB SD card
PPS30004  36 Analog Input Channels, 6 Digital Input and 6 Relay
Outputs, 90-250VAC Power Input, Standard Ethernet, Standard
Firmware, Basic Software, Panel Mount, 16GB SD card
PPS-3000 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Videographic Data Recorders are offered with the options listed